
8.30am start

Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 67 Thistledown Joyride Arabella Nielsen N/A

2 66 Parcglas magnifico Alfie Bailey N/A

3 39 Woodhill Pelirojo Darcey Gilbert N/A

4 14 Warwick Ginger Douglas Bunn N/A

5 17 Maghera fadda son Ellie Blunt N/A

Start Bridle NoHorse Rider Section

1 18 Lisboy Little Milton Maisie Conway 128

2 41 cumback kid Darcey Gilbert 128

3 26 CARYLMAI RHOSYN-Y-LLANRemi Grace Talbot 128

4 2 Annandale Miss SaigonAnnabel Widdowson 128

5 68 Hillviews Princess AnnePoppy May Williams 128

6 67 Thistledown Joyride Arabella Nielsen 128

7 36 Daffodil Ava-Grace Moir 128

8 19 Drombane Liath Maisie Conway 128

9 21 Stambrook BelvedereAlfie Bailey 128

10 16 REACH FOR THE SKY IIAmiyah Bailey 128

11 40 Seaview million dollar girlDarcey Gilbert 128

12 27 Mystic Avalanche Remi Grace Talbot 128

13 20 Silver Star Maisie Conway 138

14 14 Warwick Ginger Douglas Bunn 138

15 69 Macho V Rosie Crumley 138

16 39 Woodhill Pelirojo Darcey Gilbert 138

17 15 Renkum Grenadier Douglas Bunn 138

Hascombe Equestrian Junior British Show Jumping

Saturday, December 14, 2024 

Class 1 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.70m

Approx start 9am 

Class 2 SJ Stepping Stones 128/ 138cms Handicap  0.90m



Start Bridle NoHorse Rider Section

1 10 Noah’s lady Freddie Hodges 138

2 43 Ryehall Mon Amour Millie Stalley 138

3 38 Another Milton Mia Breen 138

4 86 Derrartha Johnny Taylie-Rae Owen 138

5 21 Stambrook BelvedereAlfie Bailey 128

6 79 Creaghduff  Belinda Millie-May Prater 128

7 42 Manhattan Pierre Tabitha Stalley 128

8 4 April Star V Gracie Churcher 128

9 34 Jasmine de Judoce Lucia Caroline 128

10 29 Cyflawn Annabelle Isabelle Thomlinson 128

11 36 Daffodil Ava-Grace Moir 128

12 22 Priestwood Special EditionAlfie Bailey 128

13 8 Durley Hall Medici Freddie Hodges 128

14 89 Party For Cornflakes Daisy-Bella Newman 128

15 80 Derrymore Rambler Millie-May Prater 128

16 44 Thistledown The GraduateTabitha Stalley 128

17 5 Corey's Princess Gracie Churcher 128

18 35 Desdemone du MarquaisLucia Caroline 128

19 30 Taggarts Express Isabelle Thomlinson 128

20 23 Harri Potter Alfie Bailey 128

Start Bridle Horse Rider Section

1 5 Corey's Princess Gracie Churcher 128

2 10 Noah’s lady Freddie Hodges 128

3 2 Annandale Miss SaigonAnnabel Widdowson 128

4 30 Taggarts Express Isabelle Thomlinson 128

5 22 Priestwood Special EditionAlfie Bailey 128

6 35 Desdemone du MarquaisLucia Caroline 128

7 80 Derrymore Rambler Millie-May Prater 128

8 89 Party For Cornflakes Daisy-Bella Newman 128

9 45 Thistledown The GraduateMillie Stalley 128

10 4 April Star V Gracie Churcher 128

11 9 Durley Hall Medici Freddie Hodges 128

12 3 Bunbury Conquest Annabel Widdowson 128

13 29 Cyflawn Annabelle Isabelle Thomlinson 128

14 23 Harri Potter Alfie Bailey 128

15 34 Jasmine de Judoce Lucia Caroline 128

16 79 Creaghduff  Belinda Millie-May Prater 128

17 38 Another Milton Mia Breen 138

18 43 Ryehall Mon Amour Millie Stalley 138

19 86 Derrartha Johnny Taylie-Rae Owen 138

Class 3 SJ Springboard 128cm/ 138cm Restricted Handicap

Approx start 11.30am

Class 4 SJ Winter/ Summer 128cm/ Winter/ Summer 138cm  

Approx start 10.15am



Start Bridle NoHorse Rider Section

1 77 Ballyvana Rena Mia Pearson Open

2 87 Dunally Rolo Megan Wisniewska Open

3 84 The Oaks Oswald Darcey Hawkins British Novice

4 83 Ballytrasna ll Ted Bastian-Mason Open

5 81 Little Emerald Eleanor Bastian-MasonOpen

6 47 Buckland Razzle DazzleAmber Etheridge British Novice

7 42 Manhattan Pierre Tabitha Stalley Open

8 17 Maghera fadda son Ellie Blunt British Novice

9 16 REACH FOR THE SKY IIAmiyah Bailey British Novice

10 75 Sweet JJ Mia Pearson British Novice

11 11 Uncanny Freddie Hodges Open

12 37 JLord des Islots Orla Burrell ThompsonBritish Novice

13 28 Lismoy Clover Amy Harman British Novice

14 1 Monty Oreo Xanthe Bowles Open

15 56 Brackly Meave Lola Webster Open

16 24 Access bill Lois Sullivan Open

17 48 Ballycahalan Bertie Poppy Kenward British Novice

18 33 Gurteenroe Sandy Zoe Leckie Open

19 76 Kono IV Mia Pearson British Novice

Approx start 12.30pm

Class 5 SJ STX-UK Pony British Novice / 0.80m Open  0.80m



Start Bridle NoHorse Rider Section

1 57 RULAHISU ROONEY VIIAlfie Diaper Discovery

2 31 Auburn Cuso Sienna Hutchings Open

3 48 Ballycahalan Bertie Poppy Kenward Discovery

4 74 Riversdale Sioux Kirstin Robbins Open

5 62 Lissadulta Hector Blake Leech Open

6 87 Dunally Rolo Megan Wisniewska Open

7 56 Brackly Meave Lola Webster Open

8 63 Toureen Boreen Frankie Chart Open

9 88 Fernhill mix and matchGenevieve Johnson Discovery

10 76 Kono IV Mia Pearson Discovery

11 85 Heathviews Jazz ManDarcey Hawkins Discovery

12 70 Carrick Roan Grey Chloe Lendon BushawayDiscovery

13 52 Tresais Legacy Evie Evans Open

14 61 Artic Warrior Alfie Diaper Open

15 81 Little Emerald Eleanor Bastian-MasonOpen

16 83 Ballytrasna ll Ted Bastian-Mason Open

17 47 Buckland Razzle DazzleAmber Etheridge Discovery

18 46 Penpont Duke Imogen Stalley Open

19 33 Gurteenroe Sandy Zoe Leckie Discovery

20 32 Moonbeam Boy Daisy Dace Discovery

21 24 Access bill Lois Sullivan Open

22 12 Uncanny Freddie Hodges Open

23 71 Dunlewey Petruchio Kirstin Robbins Open

24 49 Cartron Tom Poppy Kenward Open

25 6 Emma De Chamant Sienna Hutchings Open

26 58 Khatrhago Van OrchidsAlfie Diaper Discovery

Class 6 SJ Pony Discovery   / 90cm Open  0.90m Two Phase

Approx start 1.45pm



Start Bridle NoHorse Rider Section

1 58 Khatrhago Van OrchidsAlfie Diaper Newcomers

2 64 Neva So Kanny Hollie Gerken Open

3 51 Santa Maria Optima Hugo Boman Open

4 52 Tresais Legacy Evie Evans Newcomers

5 62 Lissadulta Hector Blake Leech Newcomers

6 49 Cartron Tom Poppy Kenward Open

7 46 Penpont Duke Imogen Stalley Newcomers

8 71 Dunlewey Petruchio Kirstin Robbins Open

9 61 Artic Warrior Alfie Diaper Open

10 65 Ballycarrow Mirahs SparrowHollie Gerken Open

11 32 Moonbeam Boy Daisy Dace Newcomers

12 88 Fernhill mix and matchGenevieve Johnson Newcomers

13 6 Emma De Chamant Sienna Hutchings Open

14 50 Ardfry Skye Hugo Boman Open

15 82 Bellini 5 Ted Bastian-Mason Newcomers

16 53 Trevor H Evie Evans Open

17 59 Machno Grand EditionAlfie Diaper Open

18 78 Riversdale Chylass Hollie Gerken Open

19 60 Hyper Ace Alfie Diaper Newcomers

Start Bridle NoHorse Rider Section

1 53 Trevor H Evie Evans Open

2 78 Riversdale Chylass Hollie Gerken Open

3 60 Hyper Ace Alfie Diaper Foxhunter

4 73 Clare River Annabell Kirstin Robbins Foxhunter

5 51 Santa Maria Optima Hugo Boman Open

6 82 Bellini 5 Ted Bastian-Mason Foxhunter

7 55 Faith X Evie Evans Open

8 65 Ballycarrow Mirahs SparrowHollie Gerken Open

9 7 Kilpatrick Shadow Sienna Hutchings Open

10 59 Machno Grand EditionAlfie Diaper Foxhunter

11 72 Tobar King Kirstin Robbins Open

12 50 Ardfry Skye Hugo Boman Open

13 54 Whigsborough Tom Evie Evans Open

14 64 Neva So Kanny Hollie Gerken Foxhunter

Approx start 3pm

Class 7 SJ Blue Chip Pony Newcomers/ 1m Open   1.00m

Approx start 4pm

Class 8 SJ STX-UK Pony Foxhunter/ 1.10m Open




